1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

2016

2017

2018
2019
2020
2021

Male

Ivory Hilliard

Kevin Dore’, Sr.
Lester Waguespack
Lester Waguespack
Dale Pearce

Karl Vaughn

0. J. Cole

Karl Vaughn

Randy Giroir

0. J. Cole

Roland Hidalgo

0. J. Cole

Dudley Michel

Clay Canty

Glenn Miller

Clyde Landry

Kevin Dore’, Sr.

40’ Category

Greg Comeaux

Male

Travis Bourdier
40’ Category

Clyde Landry

Ryan Fryou

Dwain Arceneaux
None due to Covid

Female

Linda Dodson
Sue Pearce
Susan Pearce
Susan Mahfouz
Linda Dodson
Sue Pearce
Angela Percle
Julie Rock
Earline Rogers
Angela Percle
Angela Percle
Julie Rock
Vernet Dupuy
Yvette Falgout
Angela Percle
Jamie Granger
Jamie Granger

30’ Category

Al Dodson

Female

Linda Dodson
30’ Category

Calvin Johnson
Calvin Johnson
Al Dodson



